F.G. GARDINER EXPRESSWAY

=25 s T NEW Lower-Simcoe Ramp

Gardiner Expressway Ramp Reconstruction
and Improvements to Harbour Street
Construction Liaison Committee Meeting #6

2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Thursday Sept 21, 2017
2:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Review July 12" meeting minutes and action items

Review of Construction Schedule
Traffic management

Other Business

Next Meeting Date, Location and Time
Next meeting: Oct 11", 2017
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