

Gardiner Expressway Ramp Reconstruction and Improvements to Harbour Street Construction Liaison Committee Meeting #6

Thursday Sept 21, 2017 2:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.

AGENDA

1.	2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions
2.	2:05 p.m.	Review July 12 th meeting minutes and action items
3.	2:15 p.m.	Review of Construction Schedule Traffic management
4.	3:00 p.m.	Other Business
5.	3:15 p.m.	Next Meeting Date, Location and Time Next meeting: Oct 11 th , 2017

